

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 78219270

---

Data publicarii	03.02.23	Coduri CPV	44510000-8 44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	301,28 RON - 301,28 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X210/150 4932307072 MIL Buc 5.00 X 14.70 73.50 2 "BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X160/100 MIL 4932307071 MIL" Buc 5.00 X 13.40 67.00 3 RULETA 10MX25MM MAGNETICA 11110/10B HOBBY Buc 2.00 X 20.22 40.44 4 RULETA 3MX16MM MAGNETICA 11103/10B HOBBY Buc 3.00 X 8.28 24.84 5 RULETA 5MX19MM MAGNETICA 11105 HOBBY/10B Buc 5.00 X 12.80 64.00 6 CONEXPAND CU INEL 8X 90 MTA / 100 Buc 25.00 X 1.26 31.50 T O T A L G E N E R A L ( fara TVA ) 301.28

---